CAPSULE PRESSURE GAUGES
121,122,123 series
121 series—All stainless steel
122 series—Stainless steel case and brass wetted parts
123 series—Steel case and brass wetted parts
APPLICATIONS
Capsule type pressure gauges can

0/160 ~ 0/5000mmH2O (mmAq) ＜other units available＞
positive, negative or compound pressure available
HOW TO ORDER
(Please specify additionally the special custom-made specifications)
Example: 121 － B 40 4 N － 0/1000mmH2O
Mounting
B Bottom
W Wall
D Back
P Panel
Dial Size
25 Ø2.5”
30 Ø3”
40 Ø4”
60 Ø6”
Thread Size
2 1/4”
3 3/8”
4 1/2”
0 others
Thread Spec.
P PT (BSPT)
N NPT
F PF (BSP)
O others
Range
& unit